
EntryID BrewersName Style Club Total

112 Jacob Lees Robust Porter independent 124
149 Grant Morley Robust Porter Westgate Brewers 118.5
147 Aaron Peterson Baltic Porter Westgate Brewers 118
102 Geoff Donnellon Robust Porter independent 114
133 Keith Jones Baltic Porter Westgate Brewers 105.5
103 Clint Bee Robust Porter independent 100
141 Filip Andrea Brown Porter independent 97
144 John Strantzen Brown Porter Worthogs 94.5
134 Keith Jones Brown Porter Westgate Brewers 94
127 Dan Koorey Robust Porter independent 80.5
135 Stephen Lawford Baltic Porter independent 79.5
157 Kristian Domagala Baltic Porter Merri Mashers 78
105 John Hayman Baltic Porter Bayside Brewers 77.5
110 Greg Bentley Brown Porter independent 67.5
153 Barry Roberts Robust Porter Bayside Brewers 63.5
148 Madelaine Johnson-w Baltic Porter independent 35

10) Porter



EntryID BrewersName Style Club Total

109 Greg Bentley Sweet Stout independent 124
146 Aaron Peterson Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 119
126 Paul Bowlen Dry Stout Worthogs 112
107 Matt Stanfield Oatmeal Stout independent 111
121 John Fraser Oatmeal Stout Geelong Craft Brewers 109
101 Dale Burgess Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 107
118 Chris Healy Oatmeal Stout Geelong Craft Brewers 107
150 Grant Morley Dry Stout Westgate Brewers 102
125 Matt Collinson Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 97
142 Anthony Jones Sweet Stout independent 84
131 Aaron Jenkins Oatmeal Stout independent 84
111 Brett Tyrrell Oatmeal Stout Bayside Brewers 83
145 Madelaine Johnson-w Dry Stout independent 82
132 Michael Fitzpatrick Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 81
119 Fergus McGregor Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 80
128 Harley Collins Sweet Stout independent 79
117 Steve Walker Oatmeal Stout Geelong Craft Brewers 74
114 Arne Biesiekierski Sweet Stout independent 69
136 Michael Fitzpatrick Sweet Stout Westgate Brewers 66
154 Barry Roberts Dry Stout Bayside Brewers 47

11) Stout



EntryID BrewersName Style Club Total

122 Fergus McGregor Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 121
155 Michael Bowron American Stout Westgate Brewers 116
104 John Hayman Imperial Stout Bayside Brewers 116
152 Barry Roberts American Stout Bayside Brewers 115
120 Chris Healy Australian/Foreign Extra Stout Geelong Craft Brewers 111
140 Sye Declerck Imperial Stout independent 111
151 Grant Morley Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 110
123 James Rimmer Imperial Stout Geelong Craft Brewers 105.5
108 Dale Burgess Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 105
137 Sam Wills Australian/Foreign Extra Stout Westgate Brewers 102.5
143 John Strantzen Imperial Stout Worthogs 102
113 Dale Messina Australian/Foreign Extra Stout independent 101
106 Clint Bee Imperial Stout independent 98.5
124 Paul Bowlen Australian/Foreign Extra Stout Worthogs 98
116 Jorse Miravete Australian/Foreign Extra Stout independent 96
139 Stephen Lawford Imperial Stout independent 95
115 Karl Hansal Australian/Foreign Extra Stout independent 92
129 Jesse McFadyen Imperial Stout Melbourne Brewers 89
156 John Kingston Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 85
138 Gavin Ellicott Imperial Stout independent 77
130 Matt Collinson Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 0*

* Beer not judged due to broken bottle while opening.

12) Strong Stout (>6%)



EntryID BrewersName Style Club Total
109 Greg Bentley Sweet Stout independent 124

112 Jacob Lees Robust Porter independent 124

122 Fergus McGregor Imperial Stout Westgate Brewers 121

146 Aaron Peterson Oatmeal Stout Westgate Brewers 119

149 Grant Morley Robust Porter Westgate Brewers 118.5

147 Aaron Peterson Baltic Porter Westgate Brewers 118

155 Michael Bowron American Stout Westgate Brewers 116

104 John Hayman Imperial Stout Bayside Brewers 116

152 Barry Roberts American Stout Bayside Brewers 115

102 Geoff Donnellon Robust Porter independent 114

Beer Of Show



EntryID BrewersName Category Club Total
109 Greg Bentley 11) Stout independent 124

112 Jacob Lees 10) Porter independent 124

102 Geoff Donnellon 10) Porter independent 114

133 Keith Jones 10) Porter Westgate Brewers 105.5

137 Sam Wills 12) Strong Stout (>6%) Westgate Brewers 102.5

141 Filip Andrea 10) Porter independent 97

116 Jorse Miravete 12) Strong Stout (>6%) independent 96

139 Stephen Lawford 12) Strong Stout (>6%) independent 95

134 Keith Jones 10) Porter Westgate Brewers 94

115 Karl Hansal 12) Strong Stout (>6%) independent 92

Best Novice



Club
Placed
Entries

Points

Westgate Brewers 5 10

Worthogs 1 1

Bayside Brewers 1 1

Club Of Show


